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ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE
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8
9
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Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College 

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

67

58

56

52

44

38

37

30.5

21

18

JOAN BENSON SHIELD  - PERCENTAGE
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Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School 

Clayfield College 

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

6.16%

5.51%

5.10%

4.62%

4.48%

4.23%

3.81%

3.72%

3.27%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College 

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College 

St Hilda's School

Somerville House 

Ipswich Girls Grammar School

46

65

75

89

114

145

248

292

335

381

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College 

St Hilda's S

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

52

63

81

86

122

149

185

334

334

419

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School 

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College 

46

59

100

112

137

148

161

198

381

405

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College 

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls Grammar School 

23

65

71

105

127

141

190

223

287

487



AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Moreton Bay College

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

34

68

84

115

129

150

191

269

322

377

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School 

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls’ School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls Grammar School 

Clayfield College 

54

66

96

103

120

154

171

239

397

414

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2

St Peters Lutheran College

St Hilda's School
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS TOP PLACINGS

12 Years & Under

13 Years

14 Years

15 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

Open Multiclass

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

Juliana Stander

Sophie Martin

Emily Algate

Claire Riot 

Gemma De Villers

Gabrielle Kranen

Zelmari Van Loggerenberg 

Ysabella Tomkins

Jasmine Patten

Emma Fryga

Georgie Burg

Emily Boyd

Coco Fidler

Charli Spies

Maeve McCowen

Kobi Walker

Milla Roberts

Jemma Wilson

Mia Kertesz (T40)

Emma Clayton (T20)

 

STP

BSHS

STA

STP

STP

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BGGS

SOM HSE

BSHS

BSHS

STM

STM

BSHS

MBC

STP

SOM HSE

STP

STH

00:11:28

00:11:35

00:11:41

00:10:27

00:10:33

00:10:43

00:11:03

00:11:17

00:11:17

00:9:59

00:10:34

00:10:49

00:10:18

00:10:36

00:10:46

00:10:12

00:10:16

00:10:24
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