

2024 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Saturday, 18 May 2024

ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	Brisbane State High School	67
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	58
3	St Peters Lutheran College	56
4	Moreton Bay College	52
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	44
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	38
7	Somerville House	37
8	St Hilda's School	30.5
9	Clayfield College	21
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	18

JOAN BENSON SHIELD - PERCENTAGE

1	Moreton Bay College	6.16%
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	5.51%
3	St Peters Lutheran College	5.10%
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	4.62%
5	Somerville House	4.48%
6	St Hilda's School	4.23%
7	Clayfield College	3.81%
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	3.72%
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	3.27%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School	46
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	65
3	St Peters Lutheran College	75
4	Moreton Bay College	89
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	114
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	145
7	Clayfield College	248
8	St Hilda's School	292
9	Somerville House	335
10	Ipswich Girls Grammar School	381

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	52
2	St Peters Lutheran College	63
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	81
4	Moreton Bay College	86
5	Somerville House	122
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	149
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	185
8	Clayfield College	334
9	St Hilda's S	334
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	419

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	46
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	59
3	Moreton Bay College	100
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	112
5	St Hilda's School	137
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	148
7	St Peters Lutheran College	161
8	Somerville House	198
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	381
10	Clayfield College	405

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	23
2	Moreton Bay College	65
3	St Peters Lutheran College	71
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	105
5	Somerville House	127
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	141
7	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	190
8	St Hilda's School	223
9	Clayfield College	287
10	Ipswich Girls Grammar School	487



2024 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 18 May 2024

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	34
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	68
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	84
4	St Peters Lutheran College	115
5	Somerville House	129
6	Moreton Bay College	150
7	St Hilda's School	191
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	269
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	322
10	Clayfield College	377

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1	St Peters Lutheran College	54
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	66
3	Brisbane State High School	96
4	Moreton Bay College	103
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	120
6	Somerville House	154
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	171
8	St Hilda's School	239
9	Ipswich Girls Grammar School	397
10	Clayfield College	414

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 St Peters Lutheran College
- 2 St Hilda's School



2024 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 18 May 2024

TOP PLACINGS				
12 Years & Under	1	Juliana Stander	STP	00:11:28
	2	Sophie Martin	BSHS	00:11:35
	3	Emily Algate	STA	00:11:41
13 Years	1	Claire Riot	STP	00:10:27
	2	Gemma De Villers	STP	00:10:33
	3	Gabrielle Kranen	BSHS	00:10:43
14 Years	1	Zelmari Van Loggerenberg	BSHS	00:11:03
	2	Ysabella Tomkins	BSHS	00:11:17
	3	Jasmine Patten	BGGS	00:11:17
15 Years	1	Emma Fryga	SOM HSE	00:9:59
	2	Georgie Burg	BSHS	00:10:34
	3	Emily Boyd	BSHS	00:10:49
16 Years	1	Coco Fidler	STM	00:10:18
	2	Charli Spies	STM	00:10:36
	3	Maeve McCowen	BSHS	00:10:46
17 Years & Over	1	Kobi Walker	МВС	00:10:12
	2	Milla Roberts	STP	00:10:16
	3	Jemma Wilson	SOM HSE	00:10:24
Open Multiclass	1	Mia Kertesz (T40)	STP	
	2	Emma Clayton (T20)	STH	